
SILVER LINE

Fistula Dressing

Description
Elastic fistula bandage with non-adherent silver ions based pad provided with plaster for better tightness.

Intended use
Compressive hemostatic action, specific for post-dialysis AVF management to be used after the removal of fistula 
needles. Also suitable for patients who require intravenous treatment and blood transfusions.

Indication
The presence of the silver-based layer in ®  carries an immediate and long-term antibacterial activity, 
helping to reduce the risk of infection associated with the use of intravascular devices.

Available Models

CODE LENGHT WIDTH SILVER PAD PCS/PACK PACKS/BOX

S0014/AG

45 cm ±10% 6 cm

3.5 x 3.5 cm
2

50
S0015/AG

1
S0029/AG

2.5 x 2.5 cm
100

S0030/AG 2 50

  Do not use silver dressings on patients sensitive to silver

Elastic fistula bandage 
provided with non-adherent 

ionic silver based pad and 
fixing plaster

®

www.valiantmedical.co.uk info@valiantmedical.co.uk+44(0)330 303 9090
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