

NOVA BETAFIX[®] AG

Elastic fistula bandage provided with non-adherent ionic silver based pad and fixing plaster



Description

Elastic fistula bandage with non-adherent silver ions based pad provided with plaster for better tightness.

Intended use

Compressive hemostatic action, specific for post-dialysis AVF management to be used after the removal of fistula needles. Also suitable for patients who require intravenous treatment and blood transfusions.

Indication

The presence of the silver-based layer in **NOVA BETAFIX[®] AG** carries an immediate and long-term antibacterial activity, helping to reduce the risk of infection associated with the use of intravascular devices.

Available Models

CODE	LENGHT	WIDTH	SILVER PAD	PCS/PACK	PACKS/BOX
S0014/AG	45 cm ±10%	6 cm	3.5 x 3.5 cm	2	50
S0015/AG				1	
S0029/AG			2.5 x 2.5 cm	1	100
S0030/AG				2	50

⚠ Do not use silver dressings on patients sensitive to silver

Made in Italy by
EMODIAL

SILVER LINE

